P160000242Le

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Ad	dress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800278878378

11/24/15--01014--007 **128.75

SECRETATION OF SECRETARIAN



December 4, 2015

FRANCHESCA CAMINERO ONE E. BROWARD BLVD. SUITE 620 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: PAYTOO CORP. Ref. Number: W15000078568

We have received your document for PAYTOO CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 115A00025483

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Domestication of PayToo Corp.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75

PayToo Corp. - Attn: Franchesca Caminero

Name (printed or typed)

One E. Broward Blvd., Suite 620

Address

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

City, State & Zip

954-368-9262

Daytime Telephone Number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

		980
CERTIFICATE OF D	OMESTICATION	utive Officer
		utivo Officer
The undersigned, Michel Poignant (Name)	,,	utive Officer Title)
,	,	
of Paytoo Corp. (Corporation Name)		_a foreign corporation
in accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does	hereby certify:	
1. The date on which corporation was first formed wa	as December 14	_, 1999
The jurisdiction where the above named corporation	on was first formed, inc	corporated, or otherwise
came into being was Oregon	·	· ·
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to t was Paytoo Corp.	the filing of this Certifi	cate of Domestication
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its artic	cles of incorporation, to	be filed pursuant to
s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is P	'aytoo Corp	
 The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege soci administration of the corporation, or any other equi immediately before the filing of the Certificate of I 391 NW 179th Ave., Aloha, OR 97006 	ivalent jurisdiction und	
6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to conto s. 607.1801.	mplete the domestication	on requirements pursua
CEO , of Paytoo Corp.		
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestica	ation on behalf of the c	=
so this the 4th day of January		, <u>2016</u>
(Authorized S	ignature)	
· ·		
Filing Fo		
Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Ce		50.00 78.75
Total to domesticate and file		<u>78.75</u> 28.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE I NAME

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S. ARTICLE I NAME THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE: Paytoo Corp.				
	TITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.			
ARTICLE I NAME		The C		
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:		6		
Paytoo Corp.				
		25		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
HE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRE Principal Address	SS IS: Mailing Address			
91 NW 179th Ave., Aloha, OR 97006	One E. Broward Blvd., Ste 620, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301			
RTICLE III PURPOSE				
HE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS OR				
To engage in any lawful ac	t or activity.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				

ARTICLE IV	SHARES	400,000,000
THE NUMBER OF SH	ARES OF STOCK IS:	400,000,000

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:

Title/Name Michel Poignant, President	Title/Name
One E. Broward Blvd. Suite 620	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

#